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16/01/2023

17/01/2023

18/01/2023

19/01/2023

20/01/2023

21/01/2023
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553389
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564286
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25496759
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25496751
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25496758
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25496761

25496763

25496752

25496753

25496757

525932
581838

581794

548894

513166

553688

560160

524528

547612

502382

516185

506934

550299

500511

590114

548578
518194

524752

519603

590482

548580

Mamers Sa 1
Le Poire S/Vie Vf 1

Nantes Acmnn 
Futsal 1

Les Achards Fc 1

Les Sables Tvec 85
1

Les Sables Futsal 1

Longuenee En Anj 
Fc 1

Montsurs Uscp 1

Parigne L'Eveque  
Js 1
Spay Usn 1

Villiers 
Charlemagne 1
Pouzauges Bocage
Fc 1

Javron F.C. Aisne 1

St Mars La Briere 
Us 1
Angers Doutre Sc 1

Bazougers Futsal 1
Denee Loire Louet 
Es 1
Thouarce Futsal 
Club 1

La Baconnière As 1

St Mars D'Outille F.
1
La Roche Futsal 1

Fc Moulins Futsal 1
St Augustin Futsal 1

La Chap. Heulin 
Fcev 1

Challans Fc 1

Trelaze Foyer 1

Nantes Doulon 
Bottie 2
Bouguenais Foot 1

La Dorée As 1

Méral Cossé Us 1

Chateau Gont. Anc.
1
Brecé Sports 1

Longeville Es 1

Laval Nord As 1

Ernée 1

Bauge Ea Baugeois
1
Trelaze Fala 1
Ste Gemmes 
Andigne 1
Cholet Rc 1

Allonnes J.S 1

Villaines Us Futsal 
1
Trelaze Sporting 1

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

Samedi

24698.1
24705.1

24713.1

24711.1

24709.1

24708.1

24715.1

24699.1

24695.1

24700.1

24703.1

24714.1

24704.1

24697.1

24707.1

24696.1
24710.1

24712.1

24701.1

24702.1

24706.1

Coupe Pays De La Loire Seniors Futsal / 1

Gymnase Godard à MAMERS
Salle Omnisport Beignon Basset à
LE POIRE SUR VIE
Gymnase De La Barboire à 
NANTES

Salle Des Sports Tignola à LA 
MOTHE ACHARD
Gymnase Des Sauniers 1 à LES 
SABLES D OLONNE

Salle Océane à OLONNE SUR 
MER
 à 

Salle Raymond Letessier à 
MONTSURS
Gymnase Parigne L Eveque à 
PARIGNE L EVEQUE
Complexe Sportif Fernand Tavano
à SPAY
Salle Des Sports à BALLEE

Gymnase Du Bois De La Folie à 
POUZAUGES

Salle Des Sports à JAVRON LES 
CHAPELLES
Gymnase Municipal à ST MARS 
LA BRIERE
Salle Andre Bertin à ANGERS

Salle Des Sports à BALLEE
Salle Des Sports à MOZE SUR 
LOUET
Salle Du Layon à BELLEVIGNE 
EN LAYON

Salle François Legrand à LA 
BACONNIERE
Gymnase Municipal Serge Soualle
à ST MARS D OUTILLE
Salle Du Bourg à LA ROCHE SUR
YON

Poule Unique 342
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